DRS Benefits Team Planners

Keith Tampkins
Chickasha

Phone: 405-224-3310
Fax 405-222-1215
ktampkins@okdrs.gov

Nancy Holden

Enid

Phone: 580-233-0244
Fax: 580-233-6735

nholden@okdrs.gov

Nineveh Haysbert

Oklahoma City

Phone: 405-670-9100 ext. | 17
Fax: 405-670-9292

nhaysbert@okdrs.gov

Peggy Cannon
Oklahoma City
405-522-7972

pcannon@okdrs.gov

Shirley Payne
Okmulgee

Phone: 918-756-5791
Fax: 918-756-0937

sapayne@okdrs.gov

Sylvia Wright

ulsa
Phone: 918-581-2371
Fax:918-384-2310

sfriendwright@okdrs.gov

For information on other areas,
contact:
Laurita Kirksey

Phone: 405-522-7963
lkirksey@okdrs.gsov

“I'm able to keep my part-time job at

the Oklahoma State Department of
Education (OSDE) and continue to receive
my Social Security benefits. | work 24
hours a week at the OSDE and still receive
enough SSI benefits to support my diabetic
supplies and daily living needs.” - Heather

Need Help?

Contact the Social Security Administration:
Call the national number 1-800-772-1213
for the automated telephone services

to receive recorded information and
assistance 24 hours a day.

If you are deaf or hard of hearing, call the toll-
free TTY number, 1-800-325-0778, between

7 a.m.and 7 p.m. Monday through Friday, or
SSA in Oklahoma City 405-605-3000

SSA inTulsa 918-641-2400
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Oklahomans with Disabilities Employment Resources

Comparison of
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and
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Created by the Oklahoma Department of Rehabilitation Services
in a Partnership with the Oklahoma Family Network.
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